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COMPUTER SCIENCE EXAM TIMETABLE SEPTEMBER 2023

vS.Y.B.Sc. Computer Science Semester Ill (Theory) — Regular & ATKT

DATE DAY TIME COURSE
21-10-2023 | Saturday | 8:90 to 10:00 am | SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (
23-10-2023 Monday i 8:00to iO:dO am | JAVA
25102023 Wednesday | 8:00to 10:00am | OPERATING SYSTEM & LINUX J

26-10-2023  Thursday | 8:00to 10:00 am | DATA STRUCTURES ?

27-10-2023 Friday 8:00 to 10:00 am | LINEAR ALGEBRA
28-10-2023 Saturday | 8:00 to 10:00 am | PHYSICAL COMPUTING & loT PROGRAMMING |
30-10-2023 Monday l 8:00 to 10:00 am | WEB PROGRAMMING 1

.S Y. B Sc Computer Science Sel Semester n (Practncal) - Reéﬁler & ATKT

DATE DAY | TIME  COURSE BATCH
i ‘
1 | JAVA .,,kaéT(;H 1 _—
09-10-2023 Monday |8:00— 10:00 am | ] ~ BATCH 2
I R B | OPERATING SYSTEM & LINUX  BATCH 3
T
OPERATING SYSTEM & LINUX ~— _BATCH 1
10-10-2023 Tuesday |8:00-— 10:00 am B IT B BATCH 2
B I S— o JAvA BATCH 3
- i ' PHYSICAL COMPUTING & loT
.00 = 10- — 7
| 8.0011383am PROGRAMMING | 238301 - 238370
11-10-2023 Wednes awlO'lS 1215 om PHYSICAL COMPUTING & loT 238401 - 238467
= ah PROGRAMMING | & ATKT
|  BATCHI
12-10-2023 Thursday | 8:00- 10:00 am LINEAR ALGEBRA } BATCH 2
? - | BATCH 3
- [ 1 DATA STRUCTURES BAICH
13-10-2023 Friday  8:00-10:00am ' BATCH 2
| WEB PROGRAMMING BATCH 3
[ OGRAMMING BageH -
WEB PR -
14-10-2023  Saturday 8:00 - 10:00 am | ‘ BATeH 2
DATA STRUCTURES BATCH 3
BATCH ROLL NUMBERS LAB
BATCH 1 738301 — 238350 1
BATCH2 538351 238370, 238451 — 238467 & ATKI 2
BATCH3 738401 — 238450 3

Note: Certified course journal is mandatory during the practical examination.

Coordinator <t/(:hairperson Examination Committee
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